QUICK MOVE-INS 2
BEVAN ESTATES - TOOELE visionary

HOMES

www.visionaryhomes.com

MOVE-IN READY ~

H’T | OeLE

MOVE-IN READY

$484,990 $479,990 $479,990 $649,990
Bevan Estates - Tooele Bevan Estates - Tooele Bevan Estates - Tooele Bevan Estates - Tooele
SADDLEWOOD SADDLEWOOD SPRINGHILL SPRINGHILL
3 bedrooms 3 bedrooms 3 bedrooms 5 bedrooms
2.5 bathrooms 2.5 bathrooms 2.5 bathrooms 3.5 bathrooms
2 car garage 2 car garage 2 car garage 3 car garage
2,578 square foot 2,578 square foot 3,055 square foot 2,815 square foot
272E 715N 679 N Eastcrest Ave 681 N Eastcress Ave 705 North 200 East
Tooele, UT 84074 Tooele, UT 84074 Tooele, UT 84074 Tooele, UT 84074

*Visionary Homes reserves the right to change prices without notice. Approximate 435.228.4702

square footage and options shown in plan may not be included in base price. visionaryhomes.com



file:///new-homes/ut/tooele/bevan-estates-tooele/8318/272-e-715-n/1580205/
file:///new-homes/ut/tooele/bevan-estates-tooele/8318/679-n-eastcrest-ave/1643016/
file:///new-homes/ut/tooele/bevan-estates-tooele/8318/681-n-eastcress-ave/1643017/
file:///new-homes/ut/tooele/bevan-estates-tooele/8318/705-north-200-east/141973/

QUICK MOVE-INS
BEVAN ESTATES - TOOELE

www.visionaryhomes.com

Unit

214

201

202

102

Price

484,990

479,990

479,990

649,990

Address

272E715N

679 N Eastcrest Ave

681 N Eastcress Ave

705 North 200 East

Bed/Bath

3/2.5

3/2.5

3/2.5

5/3.5

Home Sq.Ft.

2,578

2,578

3,055

2,815

*Visionary Homes reserves the right to change prices without notice. Approximate
square footage and options shown in plan may not be included in base price.

Garage

Floorplan

Saddlewood

Saddlewood

Springhill

Springhill

Lot Size

0.19 Acres

0.16 Acres

0.16 Acres

0.18 Acres

visionary

HOMES

Est. Finish Date

Available

Available

Available

Available

435.228.4702




