## **QUICK MOVE-INS BEVAN ESTATES - TOOELE**



## www.visionaryhomes.com



Move-In Ready

#### \$484,990

#### **Bevan Estates - Tooele**

- 3 bedrooms 2.5 bathrooms SADDLEWOOD
- 2 car garage
- 2,578 square foot

272 E 715 N Tooele, UT 84074



Move-In Ready

## \$479,990

#### **Bevan Estates - Tooele**

3 bedrooms 2.5 bathrooms SADDLEWOOD 2 car garage

2,578 square foot

679 N Eastcrest Ave Tooele, UT 84074



Move-In Ready

## \$479,990

#### **Bevan Estates - Tooele**

3 bedrooms 2.5 bathrooms SPRINGHILL

2 car garage 3,055 square foot

681 N Eastcress Ave Tooele, UT 84074



Move-In Ready

## \$649,990

#### **Bevan Estates - Tooele**

- 5 bedrooms 3.5 bathrooms SPRINGHILL
- 3 car garage
- 2,815 square foot
  - 705 North 200 East Tooele, UT 84074

# QUICK MOVE-INS BEVAN ESTATES - TOOELE



## www.visionaryhomes.com

Unit	Price	Address	Bed/Bath	Home Sq.Ft.	Garage	Floorplan	Lot Size	Est. Finish Date
214	484,990	272 E 715 N	3/2.5	2,578	2	Saddlewood	0.19 Acres	Available
201	479,990	679 N Eastcrest Ave	3/2.5	2,578	2	Saddlewood	0.16 Acres	Available
202	479,990	681 N Eastcress Ave	3/2.5	3,055	2	Springhill	0.16 Acres	Available
102	649,990	705 North 200 East	5/3.5	2,815	3	Springhill	0.18 Acres	Available